
                              SINGING SCHEDULE 2017-2018

DATE GROUP SERVICE TIME

Sunday, September 10  Education Sunday Samuel 3-8 8:00 AM

Sunday, September 24 Samuel K-2nd 8:00 AM

Sunday, October 29 Reformation Samuel Pre - 8th & Sunday School 10:30 AM

Wednesday, December 13  Advent Samuel 6-8 small group 7:00 PM

Sunday, January 28  Mission Festival Samuel Pre - 8th & Sunday School 10:30 AM

Wednesday, February 28 Lenten Worhsip Samuel Pre - 8th & Sunday School 7:00 PM

Wednesday, March 14  Lenten Worship Samuel 3-8 7:00 PM

Sunday, March 25  Palm Sunday Samuel Pre - 8th & Sunday School Both

Friday, March 30  Good Friday Samuel Kindergarten - 8th 1:00 PM

Thursday, May 10 Ascension Samuel Pre-8th 7:00 PM

Thursday, May 31 Graduation Samuel K-8 7:00 PM


